Deon Gericke
—— == == —_————————umn

Judge Montsheng Khokhothe <MKhokhothe@judiciary.orgza>

From:

Sent: Friday, 30 October 2020 13:34

To: hesi ®taw.co.za, info@churchsquare <o .zg; narthgautengadv@gmaii.com;
reception@loftusadv.coza; stateattorneysPretoria@justice.gov.za;
admin@pabasa.cozs; admin@blaonline.org.za; gcb@mweb.coza;
nfa.advocates@gmail.com; gautengsocadv@gmail.com;
tracy.nothnagel@gcbsa.co.za; admin@csadvocates.co.za; nccadmin@law.co.za;
sue@lawcircle.co.za; management@clubadvicates.co.za; Info@jaa.org.za;
info@gaa.org.za; info@nationalbarcouncii.coza; Issa@issa.org.za;
hbadaadmin@law.co.za; jhbbar@law.co.za; ppv@ppv.co.za; ptabar@law.co.za;
Pretoria-EA@justice.gov.za; maotions pretoria

Subject: UNOPPQSED MOTION ROLLS FOR 2 NOVEMBER 2020 BEFORE LUKAHAIMANE AJ

Attachments: UNOPPOSED 02 NOVEMBER 2020 JUDGE MCKOENA A + JUDGE LUKHAIMANE
AJ (00000002).rtf

Good day all,

Kindly not that matters befere The Honourable Madam Lukhaimaine Al will be dealt with as follows:

Check caselines for Judge’s notes/directive
Matters number 22, 29, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 37, 41, and 42 WILL BE DEALT WITH ON PAPER.

Matters number 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 30, 35 and 40 PARTIES INVOLVED IN THESE MATERS SHOULD APPEAR IN A
PHYSICAL COURT 2C GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA.

Regards,

Montsheng Khokhotho
Judges Registrar

s ciavmer




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

{CAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

{UNOFPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

02 NOVEMBER 2020

BEFORE THE HONOQURABLE JUSTICE MOKOENA A

1. TD MAPHAKE Vs M SIMBA 46876/20

2. MAFOKO SECURITY A WESTRAND MUNICIPALITY  90425/19
3. APVANTONDER Vs NJ SCHUTTE 79899/18
4. HSDEN MEYER Vs RAF 83923/17
5. SB GUARANTEE VS JKALENGA 24478/20
6. NEDBANK VS AM DE BEER 90646/19
7. NEDBANK A 0 CHAURAYA 37766/18
8. NEDBANK VS BELA CASO CROP 88360/18

]



12.

11

12.

13,

14,

15.

16.

17.

18

19

20.

A GELOENHUYS VS

EXCLUSIVE ACCESS VS

EX PARTE AM DU PREEZ

A BUTLER A

PRESMOOI PTY LTD VS

SM LESHABA VS

ABSA BANK A'A)

EX PARTE D DE WINNAAR

EX PARTE N DE LANGE

TT CHABALALA Vs

EX PARTE AS & LM KLEINGELD

EX PARTE PT & CI VAN DER MERWE

21, EX PARTE T KELETILWE

g VAN ZYL

FREILOG PTY

CD BUTLER

ORIYA TRADING

RAF

i. SERITSHANE

CITY OF TSHWANE

35909/2C

77554/15

8050/20

34077/20

13285/20

18481/19

62281/15

29164/20

47033/20

9578/20

-8056/20

29160/20

29162/20




2 NOVEMBER 2020

BEFORE THE HONCURABLE JUSTICE LUKHAIMANE Al

22.

23.

24,

25,

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

31.

VB MANENGELA

M NDHLOVU

JM DAMOS

B/C OF SAN TORIN!

BMW FINANCIAL

EX PARTE T KELETLUWWE

MERC-BENZ FINANCIAL

SI ENGELBRECHT

OSMANI PROPERTIES

TT MATTHYSEN

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

A

V5

A

RAF

RAF

R ANDERSON

CA SANGA

LENYORA ENGINEERING

SNOWMAN RESTAURANT

RAF

CITY OF TSHWANE

B MATTHYSEN

65404/17

2120/15

73427/19

67382/17

94075/19

29162/20

8045/19

39377/13

40439/19

43453/20




32. EH MABONSELA Vs

33, EX PARTE N CAMPHER

34. EX PARTE Al BLAAUW

35. SL MAFOKANE VS

36. EX PARTE W BENNETT

37. EX PARTE RS KARKOUT

38. OCCUPIERS OF ERF 5323 Vs
39. ] VAN DEVENTER Vs
40. CA MYBURGH Vs
41, L HADEBE VS

42. 1 NDAMBO Vs

RM MADONSELA

SM ZONDO

P ROY

W VAN DEVENTER

§5 MYBURGH

MERCEDES BENZ FINANCE

46807/20

45901/20

82143/20

45917/20

46161/20

22861/20

91669/19

35661/20

29750/20

2638/13

12389/19




